Metro Expert
VePAL MX300
10GbE LAN/WAN and Gigabit Eth-
ernet and Fast Ethernet Test Set
Next Generation of Metro and Carrier
Ethernet Testing
VeEX™ MX300 Ethernet Transport Expert is the next
generation of Core Transport and Carrier Ethernet field

                         Bluetooth 2.0 (optional)
Languages                  Multiple languages can be supported
Ordering Information
Z03-00-004P VePAL MX300, Portable- Ethernet Test Set
Hardware Options
Z66-00-011P Single 10GE XFP interface with LAN mode
  enabled.
Z66-00-012P Dual 10/100/1000T and 1000Base-X
  interfaces **
10GE Software Options
499-05-060 MX300 10GE WAN**
499-05-062 MX300 10GE MPLS**
499-05-066 MX300 10GE Layer 1 Unframed BERT**
10G XFP Transceiver Options
301-04-001G 850 nm 10GE XFP
301-04-002G 1310 nm 10GE XFP
301-04-003G 1550 nm 10GE XFP
Recommended Accessories
F05-00-001G LC-LC-M Patch Cord
F05-00-002G LC-LC-S Patch Cord
F05-00-003G LC-SC-M Patch Cord
F05-00-004G LC-SC-S Patch Cord
Replacement Items
A01-00-003G AC Adaptor
B02-06-001G Battery Pack
C02-00-003G Carrying Case